Glacier Falls Figure Skating Club, Inc.
Skaters Care: A benefit for Japan Tsunami Relief

Revenues:

Ticket Sales
Vendor commission
Outside donations

Expenses:
Transporation and Logistics

Credit Card fees
Facility fee

Parking fee

AV and IT engineer
Spotlight Operators
Catering

TOTAL NET PROCEEDS

As of

CBBA

Northwest Designs
Checks received
PayPal/Website

See spreadsheet
CBBA
CBBA
CBBA
CBBA
CBBA
Levy Restaurants

American Giving

5/5/11

18,910.00
380.69
980.00

2,107.00

$22,377.69

1,848.74
223.40
1,390.00
2,085.00
300.00
456.00
1,488.58

$7,791.72

$14,585.97




