Glacier Falls Figure Skating Club, Inc. Skaters Care: A benefit for Japan Tsunami Relief		As of	5/5/11
Revenues:			
Ticket Sales	CBBA		18,910.00
Vendor commission	Northwest Designs		380.69
Outside donations	Checks received		980.00
	PayPal/Website		2,107.00
		_	
			\$22,377.69
Expenses:			
Transporation and Logistics	See spreadsheet		1,848.74
Credit Card fees	CBBA		223.40
Facility fee	CBBA		1,390.00
Parking fee	CBBA		2,085.00
AV and IT engineer	CBBA		300.00
Spotlight Operators	CBBA		456.00
Catering	Levy Restaurants		1,488.58
		_	\$7,791.72
		_	
TOTAL NET PROCEEDS	American Giving	_	\$14,585.97